
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 5 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71063843 5PSSDB 20.87 7.00 146.09

71063861 P13 - (97824) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR - 0976-03-109 7PSSDB 20.88 5.20 108.58

71064021 P13 - (102458) PRADERA OAKS SEC 12 5PSSDB 20.87 4.30 89.74

71064031 P13 - (97941) TCISD Early Childhood Center 7PSSDB 20.88 6.20 129.46

71064044 5PSSDB 20.89 7.00 146.23

620.10

5% -31.00

SUBTOTAL 589.10

-$589.10

TOTAL $0.00

Settlement
of payment

Jose Luis Lechuga (Lechuga's Haulers LLC) 5/31/2024

Jose Luis Lechuga (Lechuga's Haulers LLC) R002541

2052

D158

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (88254) TOWNHAR BOUR ESTATES

P13 - (88254) TOWNHAR BOUR ESTATES

Fuel


	05-24-2024 to 05-30-2024



